Drapchynska Liliia Arkadiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 25, 1967

office of the State Migration Service of Ukraine in Rivnhe
Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chervuk Oleh Panasovych husband —
"De-Glass" llc , ownership

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ed121cc8-662e-48c8-b01d-e1277cfbd7c8
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18256
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18256
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6229

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

YnpaBniHHA [ep>XaBHOI
MirpauinHoi cny>xbu YkpaiHu B
PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHUK YnpaBAiHHSA
Hep>xaBHOI MirpauinHol
cny>x6u YkpaiHu B PiBHEHCbBKIN
obnacTi

YnpaBniHHA [Jep>XaBHOT
MirpauinHoi cny>xbum YkpaiHu B
PiBHEHCbLKin obnacTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpaBniHHS
Hep>xaBHOI MirpauinHol
CcNy>Xbum YKpaiHn B PiBHEHCbKIN
obnacTi

YnpasniHHA Jep>xaBHOT
MirpauinHoi cny>xbm Ykpainu B
PiBHEHCBbKin obnacTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpasniHHSA
Hdep>xaBHOI MirpauinHoi
cny>xbum YKpaiHn B PiBHEHCbKIN
obnacTi

Division of the State Migration
Service of Ukraine in Rivhe
Oblast (Region), Head of the
Division of the State Migration
Service of Ukraine in Rivne
oblast (region)

28 288,83

18 530,11

12 376,41

8 695,76

4 848,82

3170,19

2 201,83

2 107,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757

2015 Division of the State Migration 6 728,72 1 954,39

[

Service of Ukraine in Rivne
Oblast (Region), Head of the
Division of the State Migration
Service of Ukraine in Rivne
oblast (region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

227
815,00

130
447,00

42
534,00

12
083,00

4
634,00

3,00

3,00

556,00

4
507,00

412,00

571,00

4
440,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1497.0 sq. m (1)

229.8 sgq. m (2)

186.5 sq. m (1)

186.5 sq. m (1)

186.5 sg. m (1)

186.5 sq. m (1)

34.4sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c

o

VEHICLES:
2019 -
2018 * lMexo 308 2011
2017 * [Mexo 308 2011
2016 * Mexo 308 2011
2015 * Mexo 308 2011
il
CAREER:
June 1, 2012 — office of the State Migration

Service of Ukraine in Rivne
Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c87d0fb-c2f4-475e-9bcb-665c157af716
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_032600f0-7056-4079-a48a-e0a7ba2b552a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_881db6b2-650f-468d-99f8-4edde55ebdcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_732276ef-667c-4ae2-b822-4d8990d81757
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3521f37d-8b03-47c1-ba21-2378f8c6049c
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/836

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7169#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Drapchynska Liliia Arkadiivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


